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Wednesday   7:15 PM Lanes 1 - 6
USBC Certification:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 7 Mayer Lumber 66.3 130 66 51.5 317 ½ 298 ½ 14 43727 51989
2 1 Denny's Clippers 63.3 124 72 62.6 385 ½ 230 ½ 13 48665 52616
3 3 Machine Enterprise 52.6 103 93 52.6 324 292 12 46515 52347
4 8 Marketplace Foods 51.3 100 ½ 95 ½ 5 52.2 321 ½ 294 ½ 12 42970 51514
5 2 All Talk No Game 47.2 92 ½ 103 ½ 51.4 316 ½ 299 ½ 9 40654 52306
6 5 Wednesday Niners 42.6 83 ½ 112 ½ 47.4 292 324 9 47774 51887
7 4 Mongolian Headstompers 38.5 75 ½ 120 ½ 39.9 246 370 8 40618 49915
8 6 Neon Toilet Paper 38.0 70 114 42.4 256 348 7 38169 48405

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

1-2 Denny's Clippers 857 778 812 2447 18 <---> Neon Toilet Paper 766 744 920 2430 10
3-4 Mayer Lumber 828 813 797 2438 25 <---> Mongolian Headstompe 746 786 684 2216 3
5-6 Wednesday Niners 742 771 777 2290 10 <---> Machine Enterprise 789 744 779 2312 18
1-2 All Talk No Game 813 868 819 2500 19 <---> Marketplace Foods 830 832 792 2454 9

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 1-2
Today  8- 7  6- 5  2- 1  4- 3
Next Week  3- 1  4- 2  8- 6  7- 5

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 810 Denny's Clippers 744 Neon Toilet Paper 723 Mayer Lumber
Scratch Series 2306 Denny's Clippers 2123 Mayer Lumber 2092 Wednesday Niners

Handicap Game 920 Neon Toilet Paper 868 All Talk No Game 857 Denny's Clippers
Handicap Series 2500 All Talk No Game 2454 Marketplace Foods 2447 Denny's Clippers

Scratch Game 268 Andy Bogema 260 Jeremy Quaas 244 Tanner Welch
Scratch Series 746 Jeremy Quaas 707 Andy Bogema 604 Greg Miller

604 Tyler Humbert
Handicap Game 283 Andy Bogema 276 Tanner Welch 260 Travis Wasser

260 Jeremy Quaas
Handicap Series 752 Andy Bogema 746 Jeremy Quaas 727 Travis Wasser

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 894 Machine Enterprise 877 Wednesday Niners 856 Denny's Clippers
Scratch Series 2490 Denny's Clippers 2443 Machine Enterprise 2352 Wednesday Niners

Handicap Game 989 Machine Enterprise 928 Denny's Clippers 927 Wednesday Niners
Handicap Series 2728 Machine Enterprise 2706 Denny's Clippers 2555 All Talk No Game

Scratch Game 289 Jeremy Quaas 276 Jack Brueggemeier 269 John Hill
Scratch Series 790 Jeremy Quaas 747 John Hill 712 Tyler Humbert

Handicap Game 296 Ronald Will 294 Travis Hein 292 Lance
Handicap Series 790 Jeremy Quaas 783 John Hill 766 Tyler Humbert

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - Denny's Clippers

41 Nick Kubasch 178 19 6429 36 552 512 179 178 156 513 567
20 R Andy Bogema 188 10 6223 33 581 544 268 205 234 707 752
18 R Brad A. Johnson 185 13 8363 45 565 516 191 198 168 557 596
19 R Jack Brueggemeier 196 3 9454 48 593 541 172 150 207 529 532
16 R Mike Bogenrief 185 13 6109 33 587 550 0 0
17 L Brad A. Brueggemeier 193 6 6949 36 617 577 0 0
44 Ryan Pawelk 155 40 5138 33 478 441 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

2 - All Talk No Game
13 Charlie Byrne 167 29 11056 66 536 466 187 193 154 534 621
15 Travis Wasser 153 42 10134 66 492 422 200 216 179 595 727
35 Travis Hein 144 50 9557 66 448 378 147 139 139 425 575
34 Mike Buck 150 45 9907 66 512 442 111 152 179 442 577
37 Philipp 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 - Machine Enterprise
6 Greg D. Miller 196 3 12944 66 649 579 226 198 180 604 616
9 Ronald J. Will 140 54 9258 66 471 401 136 152 159 447 609

55 Tyler Humbert 183 15 12112 66 584 514 208 175 221 604 652
7 R Scott A. Monson 186 12 11766 63 576 509 d145 d145 d145 435 435

10 Joey Swartzer 192 7 1155 6 582 572 0 0
4 - Mongolian Headstompers

23 R Rick C. Pawelk 169 27 11175 66 555 485 189 161 169 519 600
4 Jesse 122 60 8097 66 390 320 99 149 99 347 527

24 R Ken J. Johnson 168 28 11102 66 559 489 187 185 133 505 589
25 R Gary S. Rasmussen 155 40 10244 66 520 450 117 137 129 383 500

5 - Wednesday Niners
14 Wayne Schmidt 169 27 10146 60 564 500 170 199 192 561 645
22 Lance 177 20 9048 51 564 509 146 144 199 489 546
11 R John Hill 198 1 11292 57 648 587 158 192 163 513 513
70 Mark Bentz 178 19 11245 63 569 502 202 170 157 529 586
86 John Costello 178 19 5357 30 550 516 0 0

6 - Neon Toilet Paper
85 Cole 128 60 6938 54 415 357 100 134 128 362 542
40 R Rich A. Cohrs 157 38 9923 63 505 438 152 157 211 520 637
54 Colby Welch 150 45 8557 57 503 442 128 151 161 440 575
62 Tanner Welch 165 31 9950 60 508 444 210 126 244 580 676
46 Eric 174 23 1047 6 528 518 0 0
43 Tim Hedlund 147 47 884 6 448 438 0 0

7 - Mayer Lumber

45 R Ryan p. Kusske 168 28 10111 60 536 472 172 210 169 551 638
32 R Adam D. Maetzold 170 27 9742 57 518 457 172 154 174 500 578
31 R Andrew G. Maetzold 172 25 8818 51 524 469 210 208 179 597 675
33 R Jonathan R. Maetzold 172 25 8295 48 528 476 169 136 170 475 547
42 Dylan Maetzold 143 51 3023 21 433 408 0 0
96 Austin Maetzold 138 55 3738 27 432 401 0 0

8 - Marketplace Foods

56 Tristen Bentz 110 60 2981 27 349 318 105 147 77 329 509
26 R Bruce G. Johnson 141 53 2554 18 428 406 158 150 138 446 608
48 R Jim May 157 38 6141 39 495 452 178 134 165 477 591
30 R Jeremy S. Quaas 211 0 8255 39 649 606 237 249 260 746 746

1 Luke B 159 36 8115 51 525 470 0 0
36 Brandon Bury 162 34 5363 33 505 468 0 0
29 R James L. Antonson 168 28 9092 54 541 483 0 0

Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages

211.67 Jeremy Quaas 198.11 John Hill 196.96 Jack Brueggemeier 196.12 Greg Miller
193.03 Brad Brueggemeier 188.58 Andy Bogema 186.76 Scott Monson 185.84 Brad Johnson

Most Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved Average

198 to 211.67 = +13.67 Jeremy Quaas 146 to 157.46 = +11.46 Jim May
139 to 150.11 = +11.11 Mike Buck 129 to 138.44 = +9.44 Austin Maetzold
185 to 193.03 = +8.03 Brad Brueggemeier 191 to 198.11 = +7.11 John Hill
162 to 169.10 = +7.10 Wayne Schmidt 165 to 170.91 = +5.91 Adam Maetzold

High Individual Match PointsHigh Individual Match PointsHigh Individual Match PointsHigh Individual Match PointsHigh Individual Match PointsHigh Individual Match PointsHigh Individual Match PointsHigh Individual Match PointsHigh Individual Match PointsHigh Individual Match Points
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Points Points Points Points
39.5 Rick Pawelk 38.5 Greg Miller 38.5 Travis Wasser 36.5 Rich Cohrs

36 Ronald Will 35.5 Wayne Schmidt 34 John Hill 33.5 Mike Buck
33 Jonathan Maetzold 32.5 Charlie Byrne 32 Travis Hein 31 Andrew Maetzold
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** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **
Scratch Game Scratch Game Scratch Series Scratch Series

268 Andy Bogema 210 Andrew Maetzold 746 Jeremy Quaas 534 Charlie Byrne
260 Jeremy Quaas 210 Ryan Kusske 707 Andy Bogema 529 Jack Brueggemeier
249 Jeremy Quaas 210 Tanner Welch 604 Greg Miller 529 Mark Bentz
244 Tanner Welch 208 Andrew Maetzold 604 Tyler Humbert 520 Rich Cohrs
237 Jeremy Quaas 208 Tyler Humbert 597 Andrew Maetzold 519 Rick Pawelk
234 Andy Bogema 207 Jack Brueggemeier 595 Travis Wasser 513 John Hill
226 Greg Miller 205 Andy Bogema 580 Tanner Welch 513 Nick Kubasch
221 Tyler Humbert 202 Mark Bentz 561 Wayne Schmidt 505 Ken Johnson
216 Travis Wasser 200 Travis Wasser 557 Brad Johnson 500 Adam Maetzold
211 Rich Cohrs 199 Wayne Schmidt 551 Ryan Kusske 489 Lance
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